OPTONICH

Rectangular 1*Ring
Ajustable Para
AR111 2Piezas/Caja

Color de luz

O

Plata

Stamps

RoHS

Especificacion técnica

Numero de catalogo 5082

Brand Optonica



Product Code

Light Color

EAN Code

Hole Size

Material

Body Color

Size of product

Size of package

Size of Box

Items per pack

Items per box

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

OT1-A2

Plata

3800156650824

150x150 mm

Metal

Silver

180x180x42 mm

200x85x190 mm

605x435x430 mm

48

0,404 kg

0,3367 kg

2 Years



