



Rectangulaire 1*anneau ajustable pour AR111 2 pcs/boîte



Couleur de lumiere



Argent

Stamps



Technical Specification

Brand	Optonica	Size of package	200x85x190 mm
Product Code	OT1-A2	Size of Box	605x435x430 mm
Light Color	Argent	Items per pack	2
EAN Code	3800156650824	Items per box	48
Hole Size	150x150 mm	Gross weight	0,404 kg
Material	Metal	Net weight	0,3367 kg
Body Color	Silver	Warranty	2 Years
Size of product	180x180x42 mm		